10:00 am

10:10 am

11:10 am

12:15 pm

12:45 pm

1:30pm

2:00 pm

State/Local Responsibilities Work Group

February 21, 2012
10am-2pm
Empire State Plaza, Meeting Rooms 2-4
Albany, New York

Agenda

Introduction and Overview of Agenda
Ann Monroe

Develop Potential List of Functions for the State to Assume in 2012-13
Judy Arnold

Criteria for Prioritizing the List and Prioritization
Ann Monroe

Lunch

Discussion of County Liability and Risk
Robert Doar

Agenda for Next Meeting

Adjourn



