## **State/Local Responsibilities Work Group**

## February 21, 2012 10am-2pm Empire State Plaza, Meeting Rooms 2-4 Albany, New York

## Agenda

10:00 am	Introduction and Overview of Agenda Ann Monroe
10:10 am	Develop Potential List of Functions for the State to Assume in 2012-13 Judy Arnold
11:10 am	Criteria for Prioritizing the List and Prioritization Ann Monroe
12:15 pm	Lunch
12:45 pm	Discussion of County Liability and Risk Robert Doar
1:30pm	Agenda for Next Meeting
2:00 pm	Adjourn